
10/2/2020 Service Notice For Case: 20-0001-AU-RPT

CASE NUMBER:
CASE
DESCRIPTION: for Calendar Year 2019
DATE OF SERVICE: 10/2/2020
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

20-0001-AU-RPT
In the Matter of the Annual Reports for the Fiscal Assessment of all Regulated Entities
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Sign Here:. Mokyji^

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Green, Michelle A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-7977 
Email:Michelle.Green@puc.state.oh.us

none

none

none

none

*Johnston, E Ashton Mr. 
Communications Law Counsel, PLLC 
1717 K Street, NW Suite 900 

Suite 900
Washington,OH 20006
Phone:202-552-5121
Email:johnston@comm-law.com

*RosseIet, Kenneth N Mr.
7390 Mapleleaf Blvd 

Columbus,OH 43235-4220 
Phone:(614) 395-0622 
Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
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10/2/2020 Service Notice For Case: 20-0001-AU-RPT

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Bellish, Thomas M Mr.
Buckeye Energy Brokers, Inc.
66 East Mill Street
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 730-4338
Email: tb@buckey eenergybrokers .com

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Adams, William A. Mr.
Bailey Cavalieri LLC 
10 West Broad Street 
Suite 2100 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-229-3278 
Fax:614-2210479
Email:william.adams@baileycavalieri.com
(ir^tUor lUCu O

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

BUCKEYE ENERGY BROKERS INC 
THOMAS M BELLISH 
66 EAST MILL STREET

file:///C:/disReports/20-0001 ServiceNotice.html

ATTORNEY
NONE



10/2/2020 

AKRON,OH 44308 
Phone:866-302-2237 
Fax:216-927-4500
Email:TB@BUCKEYEENERGYBROKERS.COM

Service Notice For Case: 20-0001-AU-RPT

CONNEAUT TELEPHONE COMPANY 
KEN JOHNSON
224 STATE STREET, RO. BOX 579 

CONNEAUT ,OH 44030 
Phone:440-593-7140 
Fax:440-593-5544 
Email:kjohnson@suite224.net

NONE

PETITIONER
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO MSA LLC 
NELSON SANTOS 
948 SPRINGER DRIVE

LOMBARD,IL 60148
Phone:630-873-9751
Fax:630-652-3805
Email:NSANTOS@SCIENTELSOLUTIONS.COM

ATTORNEY 
*Johnston, E Ashton Mr. 
Communications Law Counsel, PLLC 

1717 K Street, NW Suite 900 
Suite 900
Washington,OH 20006 
Phone:202-552-5121

Email:johnston@comm-law.com
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